
S. No. site btlls 
register 
Company Namc: 

Name ofContractor 

Nature of work 

Work done 

SI. | Vila/Flat/block n0. 
No. 

2. 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10. 

1. 

Bill rcquired 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO 0. 

Remarks 

Date: 

Advicc for giving crcdit to contractors 'supplicrs. 

Sigrk 

2400 

3 
lcal-2(2pleinkand 23boa 12-00t032-00 

From Date 

Fokha fanday 

Total: 

Qty. 

Approved by Irjcct Manager 

H-block slen ba he,taerrt 

ca2(q)Sinpta 1.o56-0020-40 

Construction division. 

YES VNO. 

Requircd 
Not requircd 

Datc site bills 

Register 
Sitc: 

Rate 

Date: 

Isal223 

soSign: 

Units 

lo,5le-o l6:oo Get,6.160 

To Date 

Approved by Design Team 

Amount 

Measurement & 
estimate shect: 

POWO date: 

GST bill required 

1zlhalz23 

aal2023 

21,120 a0 

il,43,3124 
YES VNO. 

Date: 

Sign: 

Contractors 
bill no 

nclosed 

Approved by M.D. 

Not cnclosed 

Notes: !. ThisVice must be sen:ithih 7 days f compiettny work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bilis, bilis for hire charves, caitin work,. iurnkey civi! coracturs. 3. 4herever no! applicable- l NA, 4. Estimate and measurement sheety are not required for urnkev jubs where guideineraaes ar: cicarty given. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 
Project: 

|Work Description: H-block upper basement plastering work 

Gulmohar Residency 

Contractor : Rekha pandey 
Prepared By: 
Date: 

SNo. 

|V.Sanketh 

|13-10-2023 

Item Head 

Block-H upper 
basement slab 

plastering work 

Item Description 

Column-2 

Slab-2 beams 

Slab-2 

Column-2 (4" plain band 

Column-2 (2") single patti 

A 

Length 

2,608.00 

2,386.00 

5,516.00 

7.00 

22:00 

Approved by: 

Sign: 

B 

Width 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

C 

Height 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Ahmed Khan 

Nos 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

48.00 

48.00 

E= AxBxCxD 
Quantity 

2,608.00 

2,386.00 

5,516.00 

336.00 

1,056.00 

F 

Units 

stt 

sft 

sft 

rft 

rft 

10,510.00 



|Total 

1,93,312 

Column-2 

(2") 

single 

patti 

1,056.00 

rft 

20.00 

21,120.00 

plastering work basement slab Block-HUpper 

Column-2 

(4") 

plain 

band 

336.00 

rft 

12.00 

4,032.00 

Column-2,slab-2 beams, slab-2 

10,510.00 

sft 

16.00 

1,68,160.00 

Item Head 

S 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate: 

Amount 

Date: Prepared By Contractor: |Work 

Description: 

H-block 

upper 

basement 

plastering 

work 

13-10-2023 V.Sanketh Rekha pandey 

|Project: Company Name: 

Gulmohar Residency MRMallapurLLP 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

No. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Allowance for Consumables 

Rekha pandey 

Mallapur 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

H-block upper basement plastering work. 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: H-block lower 
basement plastering work 
Total Amount = 1,93,3 12 / 
Work done from date 19.07.2023 to date 07.09.2023 

Date: 13.10.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 38,662 / 

Amount in words: Thirty eight thousand six hundred and sixty two Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Allowance for Equipment 

Mallapur 

Rekha pandey 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

H-block upper basement plastering work. Bill for cquipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: H-block lower 
basement plastering work 
Total Amount = 1,93,312/ 

Only. 

Work done from date 19.07.2023 to date 07.09.2023 

Date: 13.10.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Amount in words: Seventy seven thousand three hundred and twenty four Rupees 

Rs. 77,324 / 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No, 
1. 

Allowance for Labour charges 

Mallapur 

Rekha pandey 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

H-block upper basement plastering work. Bill for labour charges. 

Deseription Brief description of work done: H-block lower 
basement plastering work 
Total Amount = 1,93,3 12 / 

Only. 

Work done from date 19.07.2023 to date 07.09.2023 

Date: 13.10.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Amount in words: Seventy seven thousand three hundred and twenty four Rupees 

Rs. 77,324 1 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

